Pro Forma accounting effects of  Purchase Agreement are presented in the following tables which presents the
combined results of balance sheets and operations as they may have appeared had the acquisition and financing
transactions described above occurred as of  April 1, 2010 ( the effective date of start of accounting fiscal year of the
Company)  .

The unaudited pro forma condensed combined balance sheet and statement  of operations has been derived from and
should be read together with the historical financial statements of notes of ANV Security Group Inc. filed as part of
10- K/A of the Company filed with the Securities Exchange Commissions on July 26, 2010 and the historical financial
statements of the Company, both prepared in accordance with accounting principles generally accepted in the United
States (‘U.S. GAAP”), for the fiscal year March 31, 2010, included elsewhere in the 10-K/A.

Edgar Filing: ANV SECURITY GROUP INC. - Form 8-K/A

25

ANV Security Group, Inc.
Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Combined Balance Sheets

ANV Security
Group
Inc.

ANV Security
Technology
(China)
Co., Ltd.

ANV Security
Group
Inc.

As of September
30

As of September
30 Pro Forma

As of September
30

2010 2010 Adjustments 2010
Pro Forma

ASSETS

CURRENT ASSETS

Cash $ 5,571,631 $ 110,446 $ $ 5,682,077
Accounts receivable, net of allowance 103,461 2,273,037 2,376,498
Inventory 342,948 3,595,087 3,938,035
Other current assets 6,222,717 651,259 6,873,976
  TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS 12,240,757 6,629,829 18,870,586

Property and equipment - net of
accumulated depreciation 46,712 530,518 577,230
Other noncurrent assets 7,503,445 780,218 8,283,663
Investment in a subsidiary 4,980,080 - (4,980,080) -
  TOTAL OTHER ASSETS 12,530,237 1,310,736 (4,980,080) 8,860,893

TOTAL ASSETS $ 24,770,994 $ 7,940,565 $ (4,980,080) $ 27,731,479

LIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLDERS'
EQUITY (DEFICIT)

CURRENT LIABILITIES
Accounts payable $ 655,615 $ 3,810,577 $ $ 4,466,192
Advance from customers and other
payable - 647,926 647,926
Income Tax Payable - 12,787 12,787
Due to related parties 12,910,191 105,034 13,015,225
TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES 13,565,806 4,576,324 18,142,130

STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY (DEFICIT)
Common stock 10,765,119 5,119,868 (4,980,080) 10,904,907
Additional paid-in capital 24,836 24,836
Retained earnings (Deficit) 295,121 (1,837,143) (1,542,022)

Other comprehensive loss - foreign
currency translation 120,112 81,516 201,628
  TOTAL STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY 11,205,188 3,364,241 (4,980,080) 9,589,349

Edgar Filing: ANV SECURITY GROUP INC. - Form 8-K/A

26

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND
STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY (DEFICIT) $ 24,770,994 $ 7,940,565 $ (4,980,080) $ 27,731,479

See Notes to the Financial Statements

Edgar Filing: ANV SECURITY GROUP INC. - Form 8-K/A

27

ANV Security Group, Inc.
Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Combined Statements of Operations

ANV Security
Group Inc.

ANV Security
Technology

(China) Co., Ltd.
ANV Security
Group Inc.

April 1 to April 1 to Pro Forma April 1 to
September 30,

2010
September 30,

2010 Adjustments
September 30,

2010
Pro Forma

Revenue $ 135,955 $ 9,011,761 $ $ 9,147,716

TOTAL NET REVENUE 135,955 9,011,761 9,147,716

COST OF REVENUES 109,881 7,873,708 7,983,589

GROSS PROFIT 26,074 1,138,053 1,164,127

OPERATING COSTS

Operating expenses and depreciation 836,403 2,969,704 3,806,107
Total Operating Costs 836,403 2,969,704 3,806,107

OPERATING INCOME (LOSS) (810,329) (1,831,651) (2,641,980)

OTHER INCOME & (EXPENSES)

Non operating expense (1,839) (5,280) (7,119)
Non operating income 6,784 8,713 15,497

Total Other Income & (Expenses) 4,945 3,433 8,378

NET INCOME BEFORE INCOME TAX &
BENEFIT (805,384) (1,828,218) (2,633,602)

Current income taxes, net of income tax
benefits 2,811 441,600 444,411

NET INCOME (LOSS) $ (802,573) $ (1,386,618) $ $ (2,189,191)

COMPREHENSIVE LOSS:
Unrealized foreign currency translation
income 9,753 78,177 87,930
COMPREHENSIVE LOSS $ (792,820) $ (1,308,441) $ $ (2,101,261)

See Notes to the Financial Statements

Edgar Filing: ANV SECURITY GROUP INC. - Form 8-K/A

28

Edgar Filing: ANV SECURITY GROUP INC. - Form 8-K/A

29

NOTE 1 – BASIS OF PRO FORMA PRESENTATION

The unaudited pro forma condensed combined balance sheet and statement of operations (“Pro Forma”) of the Company
is presented for the period ended September 30, 2010. The unaudited Pro Forma applies the group’s accounting
policies over the pro forma period.

No amount has been included in the purchase price allocation for estimated costs to be incurred to achieve savings or
other benefits of the transactions. Similarly, the Pro Forma does not reflect any cost savings or other benefits that may